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Ceiling lamp E6 172x172 white square 230V 16W 1130im 160° IP20 830

Product code 14145

Surface-mounted square ceiling light.

The LED light fixture fits into any interior with its minimalist design and can be installed on both walls and

ceilings.

llluminate your world with LED House professionals - check out our project portfolio here!

Correlated colour temperature warm white 3000K

Luminous flux
Luminaire’s efficiency Im79
Supply voltage
Output

Maximum output
Rated current
Lens angle

Cri

Protection class
Lifespan

Length

Width

Height

In package

In box

Casing colour
Casing material
Polishing

Shape

No. of switches
Work environment
Operation temperature
Certificates

Energy class

1130lumens
71Im/W
230V

16W

16W
125mA
160°

80

IP20
20000h
172.0mm
172.0mm
34.5mm
1pc

20pcs
white
aluminum + plastic
matt
square
12500times
indoor use
-20~+40°C
CE, RoHS
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